TORTILLA

Real California Burritos & Tacos

ALLERGEN & NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION
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ALL VALUES ARE BASED ON APPROXIMATE SERVING SIZES AS ALL OF OUR INGREDIENTS ARE MEASURED AND SERVED BY HAND.

Tljedium BURRITO/ BURRITOBous

Lorge BURRITO/ BURRITO Bowt / TACO Salad
- : ——

K : < : " < " \ : T < : : : T
ENERGY i FAT  : SATFAT CARBS SUGARS : FIBRE : PROTEIN : SALT DIETRY : ENERGY FAT : SATFAT : CARBS : SUGARS FIBRE : PROTEIN : SALT lllE{;l‘RY
S ......................... ( ( & ............. :............Z = :

MENU ITEMg o w @ ® © © ® (] ‘I . . MENU ITEM . T © © ® ® © (O . .
TorilaWrap | 1954 © 8263 | 32 16 3.2 21 15 48 07 NVeH Cg TorilaWrap 2812 11894 | 46 23 522 30 22 68 11 NMVeH Cg
MexicanRice ~ © 1640 | 6930 i 1.8 0.1 33.8 11 07 34 05 iVVeH Mexican Rice 2214 (9356 | 24 0.1 456 15 09 46 07 iV VeH
Cilantro Rice {1460 | 6190 i 15 0.1 30.3 02 05 32 04 iV.VeH Cilantro Rice i 1971 (837 i 20 0.1 409 03 07 43 05 iVVeH
Romaine Lettuce : 64 : 272 i 02 0.0 07 07 0.4 0.3 00 iVVeH Romaine Lettuce @ 64 : 272 i 02 0.0 07 07 0.4 0.3 00 iVVeH
BlackBeans  : 990 : 4160 : 10 02 197 i 12 7.6 67 05 MVeH sb BlackBeans | 1386 | 5624 14 03 : 276 : 17 106 : 93 07 NVeH b
Pinto Beans £ 1080 © 4550 © 08 05 233 15 96 6.8 05 MVeH sb Pinto Beans S 4512 6370 ¢ 11 07 26 91 134 96 07 NMVeH sb
Peppers & Onions 132 | 552 i (0.4 00 21 18 09 04 00 iVVeH Peppers & Onions © 132 © 552 | 04 0.0 21 18 09 0.4 00 iV VeH
il 1736 7264 104 “ 0 b O el 05 sd Chicken © 2387 | 9988 | 143 35 00 00 00 276 . 07 A Sd
Shrimp P13 G54 4 6 1 00 00 21 04 Shrimp F95 i1 o6 3 15 00 00 315 i 06
Barbacoa (Beef) : 1251 : 5238 ; 59 24 05 05 00 : 176 { 09 H Barbacoa (Beef) : 166.8 : 6984 i 78 3.2 06 06 00 : 284 i 12 H
Steak BRI N NS U BN SR O Steak L 2563 :10681: 164 : 77 00 i 00 i 00 i 272 i 11 M
Scrambled Egg*  : 1242 : 5157 85 28 1 00 : 00 00 ¢ 117 : 03 MH  ME Sorambled Egg* | 1518 6303 i 105 | 34 00 i 00 00 | 143 | 04 NH  ME
Potatoes™ . 616 : 3120 0 0 00 ; 140 14 1.2 16 12 ivve H Potatoes™ C 94 4680 0 00 210 20 18 24 18 VVeH
Monterey Jack
pnri P24 14673 1 84 54 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.8 LA L M l\C/Ir?enetz;eyJack 1124 4673 ¢ 84 54 0.0 0.0 0.0 88 06 VA M
Sour Cream S 697 (2884 65 - L. L 00 L2 01 ivH [ Sour Cream 697 2884 | 65 40 18 18 00 15 01 VH M
Guacamole 954 {3036 94 20 16 07 02 1.0 00 NVeH sd Guacamole %4 | 3936 94 20 16 07 02 10 00 NVeH sd
PicodeGalo 160 © 696 - O 00 32 28 10 06 00 VVeH sd Pico de Gallo 160 : 696 : 0.1 00 32 28 10 06 00 iVVeH sd
Salsa Verde f100 P48 1 02 00 20 14 03 02 07 ivveH sd Salsa Verde 100 © 48 @ o2 00 20 14 03 02 07 VeH sd
Salsa Roja 184 0 768 1 06 02 33 04 16 08 04 VVeH sd Salsa Roja 184 768 . 06 02 33 04 16 08 04 VVeH sd
Pickled Red : :
Jalapefios D128 1 836 0 00 21 09 05 05 00 VVeH Jalapefios 128 © 536 @ 01 0.0 21 09 05 05 00 :V.VeH
lceberg Lettuce  © 28 120 i 01 00 04 04 01 0.1 00 VVeH Iceberg Lettuce 28 120 | 0.1 0.0 0.4 04 0.1 0.1 00 iVVeH

\ A J

* Available for breakfast in partcipating stores only.

DIETARY: V = VEGETARIAN // Ve = VEGAN // H = HALAL FRIENDLY

ALLERGENS: M = MILK //E = EGGS // Sd = SULPHUR DIOXIDE // Cg = CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN PRESENT // Sb = SOYBEANS
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ALL VALUES ARE BASED ON APPROXIMATE SERVING SIZES AS ALL OF OUR INGREDIENTS ARE MEASURED AND SERVED BY HAND.

e hes TACOS » «QUESADILLA -

7

L . . . . . i : . . . )

FAT : SATFAT : CARBS : SUGARS : FIBRE : PROTEIN : SALT :  DIETRY ENERGY © FAT : SATFAT : CARBS : SUGARS : FIBRE : PROTEIN : SALT :  DIETRY

E : E 5 s E E& ................................ 5 3 S : : : s E&
@E(Qé@é(g)é@é(DE(QEMWNS MENU ITEM : P ® e © @ : © : @© :

MENU ITEM

FourTacos (3) 1800 | 7956 | 42 : 25 : 34 i 17 1 09 i 45 | 14 iyveH cg TorflaWrap | 1954 8263 | 32 i 16 : 362 : 21 i 15 i 48 : 07 VVeH

ComTacos™ (3) © 1899 © 8037 : 16 : 02 : 328 : 03 : 00 :© 40 : 08 (VVeH Chicken S 1736 © 7264 : 104 0 26 00 : 00 : 00 : 21 : 05 H
Peppers&Onions © 99 © 414 | 03 | 00 | 16 i 14 : 07 | 03 | 00 iVVeH Shiimp P10 0 546 o4 i 6 P o1 P00 P00 o2 i 04
Chicken © 1953 8172 S M7 i 29 00 : 00 : 00 : 26 : 05 iH sd Barbacoa (Beef) : 1251 : 5238 : 59 : 24 05 : 05 : 00 : 176 : 09 H
Shrimp f 130 i s o4 fo6 P11 P00 o000 i 21 i 04 Steak 1864 : 7768 119 | 56 00 i 00 00 198 : 08 iH
Babacoa (Beef) © 1668 © 6984 © 78 © 32 © 06 : 06 00 © 234 © 12 iH : : : :
Steak 2007 | 8739 (134 ¢ 63 : 00 i 00 : 00 i 22 i 09 CH Monterey Jack

: : : : : : : : : : Cheese i i i
YRS SR RSN ISR RV RUUR R RN RV SR ) Sour Cream 2 T RIS B NI 0 | 26 01 ivH
Cheese o [ S T A Guacamole 9.4 i 3940 : 94 20 i 16 0.7 02 1.0 00 iVVeH
SourCream 1592 © 6502 : 148 © 91 © 42 © 42 © 00 : 35 . 01 VH M PcodeGalo  © 120 © 522 01 : 00 : 24 © 21 i 07 : 04 : 00 Ve
Guacamole | 954 : 3936 : 94 i 20 : 16 : 07 : 02 : 10 : 00 ivVeH sd SasaVerde ~ © 88 : %75 : 02 : 00 | 18 ! 12 : 02 i 02 | 06 VVeH
PicodeGalo  © 120 © 522 © 01 : 00 : 24 : 21 i 07 : 04 : 00 iVVeH sd TolaChips 1743 © 7305 © 81 : 07 © 226 © 05 . 17 : 20 | 03 VVeH
Sdsavede 150 © 642 0 03 © 01 | 30 i 21 i 04 i 04 | 10 mven sa ||\ ' ' ' . ' ‘ ' . ' .

1927 © 8010 | 144 i 92 i 01 i 01 i 00 i 151 i 10 iuH

Kl : : : : 2 2 ¢ ALLERGENS

Cg

Sd

Sd
Sd
Sd

Salsa Roja Poore P52 P09 ¢ o02 P49 ¢ 07 i 25 i 11 i 07 ivveH sd
Pickled Red Onions 76 32.0 0.0 0.0 13 0.9 0.2 0.2 0.0 V Ve, H Sd
Jalapefios 128 536 0.1 0.0 21 09 05 05 0.0 v Ve, H
Iceberg Lettuce 2.8 12.0 0.1 0.0 0.4 0.4 0.1 0.1 0.0 V Ve, H

** Product sourced from a factory that produces products containing gluten.

DIETARY: V = VEGETARIAN // Ve = VEGAN // H = HALAL FRIENDLY ALLERGENS: M = MILK // E = EGGS // Sd = SULPHUR DIOXIDE // Cg = CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN PRESENT // Sb = SOYBEANS

TORTILLA ALERGEN & NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION - JULY 2018

e ——
000 0000000000000 00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000



ALL VALUES ARE BASED ON APPROXIMATE SERVING SIZES AS ALL OF OUR INGREDIENTS ARE MEASURED AND SERVED BY HAND.

- NACHOS - - Sidles -

7 5 . _ . - aVYa

: FAT : SATFAT : CARBS : SUGARS : FIBRE : PROTEIN : SALT :  DIETRY
MENU ITEM

@ ©® @ ©®  © i ©  ©® : @ : & MENU ITEM -
TortilaChips | 490 © 2047 : 234 : 21 : 592 i 13 | 68 | 68 10 (VVeH Tortila Chips (Bag) | 490 : 2047 © 234 © 24 | 592 . 13 | 68 | 68 : 10 iVVeH

ALLERGENS
Chipotle Chesse ShotSourCream : 1194 © 4944 i 114 i 68 31 i 31 ¢ 00 { 26 01 iVH M
Sauce ; ; ; ; : : : : i :

FAT : SATFAT : CARBS :@ SUGARS : FIBRE : PROTEIN :@ SALT @  DIETRY

@i@i@§@§@§@§@§m§m

2350 | 9900 201 i 120 ( 34 i 20 i 00 103 i 13 iVH MGCg
Double Sour
Chicken 1736 : 7264 : 104 © 26 : 00 : 00 : 00 : 201 i 05 M Sd Cream

Shrimp S 130 0 546 0 4 ¢ 6 1 P 00 00 ¢ 2 04 Bowl Sour Cream | 3582 | 14832 | 333 : 205 | 94 © 94 00 | 79 : 03 (VH M
Barbacoa (Beef) : 1251 | 5238 | 59 i 24 f 05 i 05 i 00 i 176 i 09 H ShotGuacamole : 954 3936 i 94 i 20 i 16 i 07 i 02 { 10 i 00 iuVeH sd

Steak P1864 7768 © 19 ¢ 56 1 00 ¢ 00 00 i 198 i 08 H Double
: 5 : : : : : : ; : Guacamole

1692 | 7004 157 i 97 i 44 i 44 i 00 i 37 i 02 ivH M

1908 7872 188 i 40 i 31 i 14 i 04 20 i 00 iVMVeH sd

Bowl Guacamole : 3816 : 15744 i 377 i 79 i 62 i 29 i 07 { 41 i 00 ivVeH sd

Guacamole {954 (3936 i 94 : 20 : 16 i 07 i 02 i 10 i 00 :VVeH sd : : : _ : : : : : :
: : ShotPicode Gallo : 120 : 522 : 01 :{ 00 : 24 : 21 ¢ 07 : 04 i 00 :VVeH sd

PcodeGallo | 120 i 522 i 01 i 00 i 24 i 21 i 07 i 04 i 00 iVVeH sd
: : z : z z : : z : Double Pico
Jalaperios P 128 ¢ 536 ¢ 01 : 00 (21 i 09 : 05 i 05 : 00 iVVeH feicallo P 180 ;783 (01 i 00 (36 ( 32 | 11 i 06 [ 00 MWeH sd

BowlPicodeGallo : 300 : 1305 i 02 i 00 : 60 ! 53 18 11 i 00 iVVeH sd
ShotSalsaVerde @ 150 : 642 i 03 i 01 { 30 i 21 i 04 { 04 i 10 VeH sd

Double Salsa
Verde

Bowl Salsa Verde 45.0 192.6 0.9 0.2 9.0 6.3 13 11 3.1 V Ve,H  &d
Shot Salsa Roja 27.6 115.2 09 02 49 07 25 il 07 v Ve,H  sd
Double Salsa Roja 39.1 163.2 1.3 03 7.0 09 35 1.6 09 V Ve,H  sd
Bowl Salsa Roja 82.8 345.6 27 07 14.8 20 74 34 20 V Ve,H  Sd

\_ J

213 ¢ 910 (04 P 01 i 43 ¢ 30 ¢ 06 i 05 (! 14 iMveH sd

DIETARY: V = VEGETARIAN // Ve = VEGAN // H = HALAL FRIENDLY ALLERGENS: M = MILK //E = EGGS // Sd = SULPHUR DIOXIDE // Cg = CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN PRESENT // Sb = SOYBEANS
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